

Order no. 25 , dated- 28.07.2021

Today is fixed for evidence of V.G.

All the three accused persons on court bail, are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Due to resolution taken by local Bar Association, Paschim Medinipur, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 23.09.2021 for evidence of V.G.

Prosecution to take steps.

Accused be as before.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur